Copley Controls, 20  Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA	 Tel: 781-828-8090 	 Fax: 781-828-6547
Web:  www.copleycontrols.com	 Page 1 of 20
Stepnet Micro Module
RoHSSTL
Control Modes
•	 Indexer, Point-to-Point, PVT
•	 Camming, Gearing
•	 Position, Velocity, Torque [Servo Mode]

RoHSSTL
Rev 7.01-mo  05/04/2015
ORDERING GUIDE Ordering Instructions
Example: Order 1 STL-055-04 driver with
Development Kit, Development Kit Connector Kit, Se-
rial Cable Kit, and CME 2.
Qty	 Item	 Remarks
1	 STL-055-04	 Stepnet Micro Module driver
1	 LDK-075-01	 Stepnet Development Kit
1	 LDK-CK	 Connector Kit for Development Kit
1	 SER-CK	 Serial Cable Kit
1	 CME2	 CME 2 CD
REBMUNTRAP NOITPIRCSED
40-550-LTS enpetS t orciM 5.4/3revirDreppetS 55@cdA cdV
30-570-LTS enpetS t orciM 3/2revirDreppetS 57@cdA cdV
10-570-KDL enpetS t orciM tiKtnempoleveD
KC-KDL enpetS t orciM tiKrotcennoCtiKtnempoleveD
KC-RES )tiktnempolevedhtiwesurof,etupmocrep1(tiKelbaClaireS
2EMC )tamrofeliffdp.nilaunam,margorp2EMC(DC™2EMC
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice
APPLICATIONS